 Model HPC  truckcell vers II
HIGH PRECISION COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
The HPC IP67 (High Precision Compression) is a
state of the art measurement device. It's highly
sophisticated and super sensitive electronics are
housed in a rugged fully stainless steel enclosure.
Fitted with anti-rotation mechanism and inert gas filled
for component longevity, the HPC provides for an

PT Limited
Ordering Information
A full range of optional accessories is available, Please contact us for further details. Specifications may change, please refer to our web site for the most current information.
MODEL Part Number ACCESSORIES  Part Number CABLE PACK  Part Number
HPC-30t HPM030TT000XXX
HPC-45t HPM045TT000XXX
For the HPC with Surge arrestors
and IP68 sealing refer to the
following.
HPC-30t HPM030TS000XXX
HPC-45t HPM045TS000XXX
Load Receptors(2 pcs.) A-HPCREC
Retainer Plates(2 pcs.) A-HPCRET
Earthing Bonding Strap A-HPCETH
Full Mounting Set A-HPCAR